
November 9 - 11

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

2018 SHANNONS AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPS.
BROADFORD - VICTORIA

www.computime.com.au
....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - John Painter

125cc, 250cc, & 350cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc PERIOD 4
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 15:44:06
Event: Q24 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:00

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 55 Neil MAY P3-3 1961 Molnar Manx 350 1:10.436  3 of  7
  2 4 Ben BRAMICH / Ron Angel Classic 

Racing
P3-3 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:10.542  7 of  9 .106 .106

  3 38 Greg WATKINS P3-3 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:11.551  3 of  3 1.009 1.115
  4 28 Mark DAWSON P3-3 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:13.699  3 of  6 2.148 3.263
  5 351 Eric SALMON P3-3 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:15.830  4 of  6 2.131 5.394
  6 78 Peter LARGE P3-2 1962 Ducati Diana 250 1:15.947  5 of  6 .117 5.511
  7 41 Richard METCALF / Team Atujara P3-3 1955 AJS 7R 350 1:17.705  3 of  3 1.758 7.269
  8 3a Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong 

Vineyard
P3-3 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:17.988  2 of  2 .283 7.552

  9 53 Colin MEREDITH P3-3 1961 Ducati Diana 341 1:19.093  9 of 10 1.105 8.657
 10 44 Ron FUNK P3-3 1958 Jawa 350 1:20.703  5 of 10 1.610 10.267
 11 24 Bruce MEREDITH P3-2 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:20.775 11 of 11 .072 10.339
 12 26 Otto MULLER P3-2 1954 Adler MB 250 1:21.388  5 of 11 .613 10.952
 13 77 Adam SHARP P4-1 1969 Suzuki Stinger 125 1:35.501  2 of  5 14.113 25.065
 14 262 Des HEANEY P4-1 1971 Kawasaki G4E 100 1:38.246  2 of  2 2.745 27.810

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 15:44:06
Event: Q24 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:00

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
3a Keith CAMPBELL 1:19.069 1:17.988
4 Ben BRAMICH 1:20.174 1:15.689 1:13.497 1:12.811 1:11.426 1:11.007 1:10.542 1:12.033 1:12.132

24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:27.734 1:22.272 1:25.332 1:24.155 1:24.025 1:23.759 1:24.398 1:22.996 1:22.012 1:21.193
10 1:20.775

26 Otto MULLER 1:26.808 1:21.595 1:22.938 1:21.447 1:21.388 1:22.845 1:22.301 1:22.176 1:21.617 1:21.797
10 1:21.989

28 Mark DAWSON 1:18.195 1:14.018 1:13.699 1:15.438 1:14.756 1:21.481
38 Greg WATKINS 1:15.260 1:11.949 1:11.551
41 Richard METCALF 1:21.465 1:17.774 1:17.705
44 Ron FUNK 1:26.813 1:21.922 1:21.461 1:21.147 1:20.703 1:21.445 1:21.682 1:21.344 1:21.373 1:23.369
53 Colin MEREDITH 1:25.831 1:19.554 1:20.328 1:19.102 1:20.355 1:19.941 1:19.230 1:20.002 1:19.093 1:19.498
55 Neil MAY 1:16.269 1:11.993 1:10.436 1:11.218 1:14.430 1:10.466 1:10.676
77 Adam SHARP 1:41.510 1:35.501 1:37.791 1:36.898 1:38.224
78 Peter LARGE 1:29.413 1:19.043 1:20.831 1:17.059 1:15.947 1:43.413

262 Des HEANEY 1:41.357 1:38.246
351 Eric SALMON 1:20.054 1:17.411 1:16.077 1:15.830 1:16.002 1:16.513

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 09/11/18 Started at: 15:44:06
Event: Q24 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:00

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:32.025 38 Greg WATKINS 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:15.260 1
2:43.974 38 Greg WATKINS 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:11.949 2
3:55.525 38 Greg WATKINS 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:11.551 3
3:58.208 55 Neil MAY 1961 Molnar Manx 350 1:10.436 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/11/18 Printed at: 16:00

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q12  Q24  Lap  
1 55 Neil MAY P3-3 1961 Molnar Manx 350 1:09.014 1:10.436 1:09.014
2 4 Ben BRAMICH / Ron Angel Classic Racing P3-3 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:11.546 1:10.542 1:10.542
3 38 Greg WATKINS P3-3 1962 Norton Manx 350 1:12.613 1:11.551 1:11.551
4 3a Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard P3-3 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:11.967 1:17.988 1:11.967
5 28 Mark DAWSON P3-3 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:13.923 1:13.699 1:13.699
6 49 Link WILSON-TUCKER P3-2 1962 Yamaha YDS2 248 1:14.080 1:14.080
7 41 Richard METCALF / Team Atujara P3-3 1955 AJS 7R 350 1:15.348 1:17.705 1:15.348
8 351 Eric SALMON P3-3 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:15.830 1:15.830
9 78 Peter LARGE P3-2 1962 Ducati Diana 250 1:17.600 1:15.947 1:15.947
10 53 Colin MEREDITH P3-3 1961 Ducati Diana 341 1:19.030 1:19.093 1:19.030
11 44 Ron FUNK P3-3 1958 Jawa 350 1:20.620 1:20.703 1:20.620
12 24 Bruce MEREDITH P3-2 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:21.317 1:20.775 1:20.775
13 26 Otto MULLER P3-2 1954 Adler MB 250 1:22.839 1:21.388 1:21.388
14 112 Glenn HEWITT P4-1 1969 Honda CB 125 1:21.535 1:21.535
15 262 Des HEANEY P4-1 1971 Kawasaki G4E 100 1:35.361 1:38.246 1:35.361
16 77 Adam SHARP P4-1 1969 Suzuki Stinger 125 1:37.345 1:35.501 1:35.501

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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125cc, 250cc, & 350cc PERIOD 3 / 125cc PERIOD 4
EVENTS 12, 24, 36, & 48

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 09/11/18 Printed at: 16:00
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